
11 B.—7a.

CLASS XXVII.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS-continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

item.I 19 4-5.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 90—continued.
Postal and Telegraph—continued.

Dannevirke (additions, &c.)
Woodville
Urenui
New Plymouth
Pungarehu
Manaia (additions, &c.)
Eltham
Wavertey (improvements)
Waitotara (land and new building)
Taihape ... .
Hunterville
Bull's
Feilding (alterations)
Feilding clock
Palmerston North
Longburn (accommodation at railway-station)
Shannon (additions)
Otaki
Pahiatua (additions, &c.)
Greytown clock (subsidy, £1 for £1)
Hutt (land and new building)
Wellington (alterations)
Wellington Telephone Exchange (additions, Ac.)...
Wellington South (improvements)
Picton (improvements)
Havelock (improvements)
Wakapuaka (improvements)
Nelson
Nelson, Port (additions)
Richmond (extra accommodation at railway-station)
Lyell (alterations, old police-station) ...Millerton
Westport (strong-room, &c.)
Reefton (drainage, &c.) ... "..
Brunnerton (office and site)
Greymouth
Ross (additions)
Waiau (additions, &c.)
Culverden (accommodation at railway-station)
Waikari (accommodation at railway-station)
Kaiapoi
Christchurch (enlargement and alterations)
St. Albans (purchase of property and alterations)...
Akaroa (additions, &c.)
Ashburton clock
Fairlie (accommodation at railway-station)
Winchester (accommodation at railway-station) ...
Timaru (alterations, &c.)
Waimate (additions)
Oamaru (additions and improvements)
Dunedin (alterations, &c.)
North Dunedin (improvements)
Middlemarch (accommodation at railway-station)...
Mornington
Lawrence (additions, &c.)
Pembroke (additions, &c.)
Clyde
Arrowtown (improvements)
Queenstown (improvements)
Alexandra (additions, &c.)
Stirling (additions at railway-station)...
Gore (post-office clock contributions)
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300
485

50
1,000
400

80
1,450

85
250
350
150
500
60

475
1,500

100
140

2,000
240
70

1,500
180
350

50
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100
100
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50
60

250
130
170
500
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50

100
110
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2,300
3.000

910
200
70
55
55

325
ieo
215

1,200
50
75

800
50

180
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80
120
80
60

350
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