Appropriations for Public Works Services.

· CLASS XXVII.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

em.			1904–5.		
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.			•	£
	VOTE No. 90—continued.			£	æ
	POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH—continued.			222	*
8	Dannevirke (additions, &c.)	•••	•••	300 485	
0	Woodville Urenui	•••		50	
1	New Plymouth			1,000	
22	Pungarehu			4 00	
23	Manaia (additions, &c.)	•••	• • •	80	
14 15	Eltham Waverley (improvements)	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 1,450 \\ 85 \end{array}$	
6	Waitotara (land and new building)		•••	250	
7	Taihape			35 0	
8	Hunterville			150	
9	Bull's		•••	500	
10	Feilding (alterations) Feilding clock	•••	•••	$egin{array}{c} 60 \ 475 \end{array} $	
2	Palmerston North			1,500	
3	Longburn (accommodation at railwa	y-station)		100	
4	Shannon (additions)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		140	
5	Otaki	•••		2,000	
16 17	Pahiatua (additions, &c.) Greytown clock (subsidy, £1 for £1		•••	$\begin{bmatrix} 240 \\ 70 \end{bmatrix}$	
8	TT / 1 1 1 1 11 1	·)		1,500	
9	Wellington (alterations)			180	
0	Wellington Telephone Exchange (ad	lditions, &c.)	35 0	`
1	Wellington South (improvements)	•••	•••	50	
3	Picton (improvements)	•••		200 100	
4	Havelock (improvements) Wakapuaka (improvements)	•••		100	
5	Nelson	•••		1,500	
6	Nelson, Port (additions)			110	
7	Richmond (extra accommodation at		ion)	50	
8	Lyell (alterations, old police-station) Millerton	• • • •	•	60 25 0	
0	Westport (strong-room, &c.)	•••		130	
1	Reefton (drainage, &c.)	•••		170	
2	Brunnerton (office and site)			5 00	
3	Greymouth	•••		1,500	
4	Ross (additions) Waiau (additions, &c.)	•••	•••	100	
5 6	Culverden (accommodation at railwa	.v.station)		100 110	
7	Waikari (accommodation at railway-			115	
8	Kaiapoi	•••		2,300	
9	Christchurch (enlargement and alter		···	3,000	
60 1	St. Albans (purchase of property and Akaroa (additions, &c.)	laiterations		$\begin{vmatrix} 910 \\ 200 \end{vmatrix}$	
2	Ashburton clock			70	
3	Fairlie (accommodation at railway-s	tation)		55	
1 t	Winchester (accommodation at rails	vay-station)	•••	5 5	
55	Timaru (alterations, &c.)	•••	•••	325	
66 7	Waimate (additions) Oamaru (additions and improvement	 la)	•••	150 215	
88	Dunedin (alterations, &c.)			1,200	
9	North Dunedin (improvements)			50	
0	Middlemarch (accommodation at rai			75	
1	Mornington			800	
2	Lawrence (additions, &c.)	•••		180	
'3 '4	Pembroke (additions, &c.) Clyde	•••	•••	180 220	
5	Arrowtown (improvements)	•••		80	
6	Queenstown (improvements)			120	
7	Alexandra (additions, &c.)			80	
'8	Stirling (additions at railway-station Gore (post-office clock contributions		••	60 350	